APPETIZERS

< YA
ABNINATN 39 BIN1INSLATIN 110.-

SHRIMP OR SEAFOOD COCKTAIL

1¥Nlasanou 280.-

SALMON SASHIMI

1¥UUa1nT N 250.-

SEABASS SASHIMI

1on, arau 180.-

CRAB STICKS AND SASHIMI

mufse 150.-
TEMPURA PLATTER
Pausaneuusiiiai 180.-

MARINATED RAW SALMON THAI STYLE

SOUFS

apmiie 10k5 90.-
ASPARAGUS CREAM SOUP

A delightful cream of fresh asparagus soup

) lanilondoIn 90.-
BEEF OR CHICKEN CONSOMME

The traditional beef or chicken consommé

iU urd 90.-

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Gratinated onion soup

LEGRERIGIAN 90.-
MINESTRONE SOUP

An Italian mixed vegetable and pasta soup

alasn 1A, uzidloma, Wia wie 412Tna 90.-
CREAM SOUP OF YOUR CHOICE

Chicken, tomato, mushroom or sweet corn

May, 2012 All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax. %
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N 7o
FP1TEAA

CAESAR SALAD Prepared the traditional way with egg yolk, anchovies, garlic and mustard

topped with crotitons and bacon

Neran

LA SALADE NICOISE Garnished with tuna, olive, anchovies, potato, tomato and French bean

AN

MIXED SALAD A combination of salad and vegetable with your choice of dressing
ﬁéﬁrﬁaqmnww

HEALTHY SALAD

A healthy combination of green salad, corn, bean sprout, tomato, smoked chicken and crofitons

served with Italian or your choice of dressing
< o
angan

STEAK SALAD

SANDWICHLS AND BARGERS

ADULFUIY

PALM COURT’S CLUB SANDWICH Triple decker with chicken , bacon, egg and tomato

A5 IO UIY

CROISSANT SANDWICH With smoked chicken, cheese and tomato

a v < ' d’l A T
w3 1n, waw, mends, Yarmu, 1o wie la

YOUR FAVOURITE SANDWICH Chicken, ham, cheese, tuna, beef or egg

IS a
HONLUYUIY

JUICY SPICY STEAK SANDWICH Served with French fries and coleslaw

a @ <
LS UIBUIUNVLUYLLUN

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH Served with potato chips or French fries

¢ s & 3 A
LUDINDILUD, LHYLLUN ﬁﬁﬂﬂfﬂ

BURGER GALORE Beef, cheese or fish served with French fries

4 4 1
wostnes In

CHICKEN BURGER Served with French fries

<
gonNaAvn

HOT DOG Served with all condiments and French fries

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

150.-

150.-

100.-

150.-

180.-

220.-

160.-

160.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-

180.-



PASTA

Hnng Tstidaile 180.-
MACARONI EAST MEETS WEST

Macaroni served with minced spicy beef sauce

Innz Istouda 180.-

BAKED MACARONI WITH CHEESE

< dyw [l =
ﬁ']J’lLﬂﬁﬁﬂ‘]Jl‘]Jﬂ@u, vl"U uagwd 180.-
LA CARBONARA

Spaghetti with bacon, egg yolk and parmesan cheese

g a
ﬁﬂ'ﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂglacﬁﬂﬁﬂgﬁlﬂlﬂﬂ 180.-
LA MEDITERRANEAN

Spaghetti served with assorted fresh seafood and a basil flavored tomato sauce

MU NNTO A 200.-
LASAGNA MEAT SAUCE

Gratinated spinach lasagna with a juicy meat sauce

AU INY 200.-

PORK LASAGNA

9 E4
=

S Ao
aiunaafavm 180.-
SPICY SPAGHETTI

Spicy spaghetti served with assorted seafood, chilli and garlic flavored with basil

athifadfiang 180.-

a

SPAGHETTI NEW ORLEANS

Spaghetti sautéed with shrimps topped with a tomato concassé with a dash of Tabasco

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.




220.-

N uNogUIN
1.B.’S PIZZA

Garnished with green pepper, mushroom, pepperoni, cheese and anchovies

NYH1871219 220.-
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Garnished with ham, pineapple and cheese

N¥F NI 220.-
LA MARE

Pizza garnished with assorted fresh seafood and mozzarella

W5 1859 220.-
VIVALDI QUATTRO STAGIONE

Four different pizza slices, mushroom, pepperoni, boiled egg and tuna

Ny UG 220.-
MEXICANA PIZZA

Pizza garnished with grounded beef, tomato, cheese and chilli

NIV 220.-
SPICY PIZZA

Garnished with assorted seafood and chilli

THE MAN

Y
afniloduiuseansn Inedmsevoaiue 280.-
TENDERLOIN STEAK

Served plain, pepper sauce or “Café de Paris”

Y
adniloduaausUs AU 480.-
GRILLED SIRLOIN “BEARNAISE”

Served with tarragon flavored sauce

3 A Ja
adniantend 280.-
FILLET MIGNON STEAK
ienyAnnszanasiuveaiianua 250.-
PORK CHOP MILANAISE

Grilled pork chop served with Milanaise sauce

1&nseniiiognin 220.-
VEAL SAUSAGE
An Tyo e 150.-

BAKED SPINACH WITH CHEESE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



=1 I
Aluuaan
T-BONE STEAK

Served with pepper sauce or “Café de Paris”

Umanfemeanuweaiue
FILLET OF SOLE

Grilled, Meuniere (almond butter)

angnataaneaso vy
GRILLED RED SNAPPER WITH BUTTER

unzenaas iU un Yo
NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS

Served with sautéed potato and mint sauce

IneuunSuaua
CHICKEN MARYLAND

<
UBANOUTFAN

SALMON STEAK

CHINESE VEGETABLES

Aafnielvluag

Fried morning glory

o 9 A
ANINNITAUNTO

Fried morning glory with dried shrimp and chilli

Azthiauey
Fried kale with oyster sauce

9 _ o A <
ﬂ%uWNﬂﬂyjﬂi@ﬂﬂi@ﬂﬁ%ﬂM

Fried kale with crispy pork or salted fish

(1ASIAAIN ) MINT

Clear soup with meat or vegetable

AARNIUA I UYIDY

Fried Betong vegetable with oyster sauce
IRIPCESEERELE

Fried fresh asparagus with shrimp

ANMAvIIAAN

Fried white lettuce with shrimp

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

480.-

220.-

220.-

480.-

220.-

350.-

100.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

120.-

180.-




r

SRPERMINRTOR 120.- §13udu 150.-
KAO TANG NA TANG YAM WOON SEN

Crispy rice with shrimp and coconut sauce Spicy glass noodle salad with pork

& a ¥y a4

LUBDLIARALAYT 150.- QQLL“])“L!']TJﬂ'I 150.-
NUA DAD DEO GOONG CHAE NAM PLA

Deep fried beef Spicy marinated raw shrimp

<3 [} a o A

IHANSUINHUNTUA 150.- aWU]’lﬂﬁi’t’]WH 150.-
MED MA MUANG HIMMAPAN LARB GAI, MOO

Cashew nut Spicy minced chicken or pork salad

GG 150.- §meia 150.-
GOONG KAEW YAM TALAY

Songkhla dried shrimps Spicy seafood salad

§1123029 150.- iWeghaihan 150.-
YAM MA MUANG NUA YANG NAM TOK

Spicy raw mango salad Grilled beef

wnsndudey 110.- AN 150.-
NAM PRIK GOONG SIEP KOR MOO YANG

Phuket smoked prawn with chilli dip Grilled pork neck

g} a <3 =S

u?WiﬂQLﬂﬁ 90.- ﬂﬁﬂ‘l’illﬂfﬂ\i 150.-
NAM PRIK PHUKET PLA MUK YANG

Spicy fresh prawn with chilli dip “Phuket style” Grilled squid

Léfﬁmwau 90.- 51ﬁﬂﬂiglﬂﬂ 150.-
TAO JIEW LON YAM PAK KRACHED

Minced pork with bean sauce Spicy watercress with shrimp salad

Wnsnnedl 90.- fuiiadna 150.-
NAM PRIK KAPI YAM NUA YANG

Shrimp paste with chilli dip Spicy grilled beef salad

WINTNDDY 90.- §viyee 150.-
NAM PRIK ONG YAM MOO YOR

Spicy minced pork with chilli dip Spicy fermented pork sausage salad

WAL 200.- HHUNNTUATO 150.-
PLAR GOONG NANG NAEM SONG KRUENG

Spicy king prawn salad Spicy fermented pork with condiments

o Y A

EHQQL?(EJ'U 150.-
YAM GOONG SIEP

Spicy smoked shrimp salad

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



FROM THE THA/ SOUP KETTLE

TAGNIRN 180.-
TOM YAM GOONG NANG

Spicy hot and sour king prawn soup with lemongrass

Tnduaiu 150.-
GAI TOM KAMIN

Braised chicken with turmeric

UNAURBINIUN 180.-
GANG LIANG GOONG NANG

Thai vegetable soup with king prawn

Fqudnlanzna 180.-
TOM YAM PLA KAPONG

Spicy hot and sour seabass fish soup

udmzia 180.-
TOM YAM TALAY

Spicy hot and sour seafood soup

dulndelan 180.-
TOM KLONG PLA

Spicy fish soup with tamarind

Guain'la 150.-
TOM KHA GAI

Chicken soup with coconut milk

dud'ln 150.-
TOM YAM GAI

Spicy hot and sour chicken soup

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.




THA! AND ASIAN CARRY

unudieamnuln, ny nierilo
KAENG KEAW WAN GAI, MOO, NUA

Green curry with chicken, pork or beef

< I~ [
BN EREREN
KAENG PHED PED YANG

Roasted duck curry

unath'le wSerile
KAENG PA GAIL NUA

Hot curry with chicken or beef

unsthiargnana
KAENG PA PLA DOOK YANG

Grilled catfish with hot curry and vegetable

A
unaviaetanszuen
KAENG LEUANG PLA KRABORK

Hot and sour mullet fish curry

unsduuilzaziarvou
KAENG SOM PAE SA PLA CHON

Hot and sour serpent fish soup

LLﬂQLLWUQfngNN
KAENG PANAENG GOONG NANG

Roasted king prawn with curry sauce

dudulainszuon
TOM SOM PLA KRABORK

Mullet fish in Thai sour light soup

UANZHS 19
KAENG KARI GAI

Indian chicken curry

LAINEHINUN
KAENG KARI GOONG NANG

Indian king prawn curry

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

150.-

180.-

150.-

150.-

180.-

280.-

180.-

180.-

150.-

180.-

200.-

250.-

200.-

200.-

280.-

280.-

200.-

280.-



DODLES OF NODDLES

teaersaniny, 1o niedia 120.-

Fried noodle with pork, chicken or seafood in brown sauce

+ A ¥ X o g
ﬂgﬂlﬁﬂji'lﬂﬁu'lluﬂﬁﬂvl"llﬂ13 120.-

Fried noodle with minced beef in brown sauce served with fried egg

teaeaialne lave 120.-
Fried noodle with prawn wrapped with Thai omelette

v k4

A o A
U%ﬂmu’lﬁi&uﬂﬁ-luﬂﬁ 120.-

Egg noodle soup with roasted pork and crab meat

+ d+ o d’l
NIYAYINAUVLIINSLA 120.-

Fried noodle with seafood in spicy sauce

oA ¢ A A &
NIYLAYIUINTD mmmﬂgumuaxm@ﬂ” 120.-

Egg noodle or wonton with B.B.Q. pork and crab meat

+ d+ o dg =
ﬂﬁﬂlﬁﬂ?ﬂﬂcﬁﬂﬁcﬁﬂﬂ 120.-

Fried noodle with seafood in soya sauce

FROM THE RICE BOWL

f1ngnnzll 120.-

Fried rice with shrimp paste and sweet pork

F15anla 120.-

Fried chicken with black mushroom served with steamed rice

Aaa’ln, wy, A nSeriey) 120.-

Fried rice with chicken, pork, shrimp or crab meat

ftile, ny, 1n wsens 51991 120.-

Fried beef, pork, chicken or shrimp served with steamed rice

Teuduilysa 150.-

Baked rice with pineapple and flossy pork

9 A Y a
‘UW’J’E]']J“]iTﬂ‘JQWQWlI@ﬂu 150.-

Baked rice with pork spare-ribs in casserole

Y o A Ay
‘UW?W@Lﬂi@QLLﬂQiﬂWi@QQ 120.-

Fried rice with chicken or shrimp with curry paste

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.




»

y .w' - .
» ’ 8

Afnows iU 150

American fried rice

9 v Aa A

1raou atiige 150

Nasi goreng served with prawn crackers and an egg

Y

UV1IHWY 20.- 50.-

Plain steamed rice
Anlunzing1ln, vy nieile 150.- DELRIEN 180.-
PHAD BAI KAPROW GAI MOO, NUA CHU-CHEE GOONG NANG
Fried chicken, pork or beef with basil leaves Fried king prawn in red curry
= o & + a
miﬂiwgwmm 150.- ﬂa1lﬂ1i'lﬂ‘|/‘liﬂﬁﬂ 350.-
SEE KRONG MOO PHAD PHED PLA KAO RARD PRIK SOD
Fried pork spare-ribs with chilli paste Fried garoupa fish with fresh chilli
v ' A dy @ :’ a
NﬂLNﬂl‘lﬂ, 1y vl 150.- ﬁ,mmmmm 180.-
PHAD PHED GAI, MOO, NUA POO PHAD NAM PRIK PHAO
Fried chicken, pork or beef with chilli paste Fried crab in smoked curry paste

v 3 9 A Y

TAEADWAWANT VTDHY 150.- (ANEVSAINEY 180.-
SATOR PHAD PHED GOONG, MOO GOONG MA KHAM
Fried bitter bean with prawn or pork with chilli paste Fried prawn with tamarind sauce
Yanaaneansoudaifia 150.- fuingoauz N1 150.-
PLA DOOK TORD KROB PHAD PHED GOONG PHAD YORD MA
Fried crispy catfish with chilli paste PRAW

Fried shrimp with coconut tip

Aansnda In, viy viieilo 150.- YAaRINg N3 180.-
PHAD PRIK SOD GAIL, MOO, NUA POO PHAD PONG KARI
Fried fresh chilli with chicken, pork or beef Fried crab with curry powder

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.



DEEP FRIED DISHES

noauulan
TORD MUN PLA

Deep fried fish patties

noAtUA
TORD MUN GOONG

Deep fried shrimp patties

Tafhuguiinlamen
GAI BAAN CHOOB NAM PLA TORD
Deep fried chicken

Janszuenneansou
PLA KRA BORK TORD KROB
Deep fried mullet fish

‘]J?ﬂ”l‘l]”lizl,flﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂ
PLA JARAMED TORD KROB
Deep fried pomfret fish

Joileznon
POR PIA TORD

Deep fried spring roll

Yamiinda lddaneansziiion
PLA MUK YAD SAI GOONG

Deep fried stuffed squid with shrimp and garlic

T&nsennoea
SAI GROK TORD

Deep fried sausage

4
Aeyunilanea
GOONG CHOOB PAENG TORD

Deep fried shrimp in batter

Jandradiuziing
PLA SAMLEE YAM MA MUANG

Deep fried cottonfish with mango salad

argnneaviiv
PLA DOOK TORD KAMIN

Deep fried catfish with turmeric

150.-

150.-

150.-

180.-

480.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

150.-

380.-

120.-




DESSERTS

Aa 9y
UQLUIIVALAN

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE

MINVARANIA

CARAMEL CUSTARD

ToAnTuana q auda

VARIOUS KIND OF ICE-CREAM

¢ y A
IBOILUNTATN YT THUSU

ORANGE OR LIME SHERBET

paian

BANANA SPLIT

9
ndeyuuilines

BANANA FRITTER

4
udilaguuilines

APPLE FRITTER

wa lfiaaauggnia

FRESH FRUIT IN SEASON
a d¢

Hann

MILK SHAKE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

80.-

70.-

70.-

70.-

130.-

70.-

70.-

150.-

70.-

200.-



